SPECIAL  (TION PLACEMENTS SCHEDUL |

1994-95
SCHOOL NO. OF STUDENTS CLASSIFICATION TUITION PER TOTAL
ATTENDING STUDENT
{Estimated)

C.P. Center 1 full time Multiply Handicapped $29,484.00 $29,484.00
Belleville, N.J.
Therapeutic School 2 full time Multiply Handicapped $24,979.00 $49,958.00
Belleville, N.J.
Gov. Livingston Regional H.S. 1 full time Auditorily Handicapped $33,000.00 $33,000.00
Berkeley Heights, N.J.
George Washington Annex 1 full time Emotionally Disturbed State Assigned
Cedar Grove, N.J.
ECLC 1 full time Autistic $19,260.00 $19,260.00
Chatham, N.J. 3 full time Mentally Retarded Educable $19,260.00 $57,780.00

3 full time Neurologically Impaired $19,260.00 $57,780.00
C.P. Center 2 full time Multiply Handicapped $32,500.00 $65,000.00
Clifton, N.J. (plus 1 aide) $18,625.00
C.P. Center 1 full time Autistic $25,680.60 $25,680.60
East Orange, N.J.
C.P. Center 3 full time Multiply Handicapped $34.560.00 $103,680.00
Edison, N.J. 1 part time Preschool handicapped $17,280.00 $17,280.00
Barnstable Academy 1 full time Emotionally Disturbed $15,900.00 $15,900.00
Glen Rock, N.J.
Bergen Co. Voc. Board of Ed. 1 full time Neurologically Impaired $22,000.00 $22,000.00
Paramus Voc. H.S.
Hackensack, N.J.
Bergen Center For Child Dev. 1 full time Multiply Handicapped ‘ $20,781.00 $20,781.00
Haworth, N.J.
ECLC 1 full time Multiply Handicapped $21,600.00 $21,600.00
Ho Ho Kus, N.Jd. 4 full time Neurologically Impaired $21,600.00 $86,400.00
Windsor School 3 full time Emotionally Disturbed $25,245.00 $75,735.00
Lincoln Park, N.J. :
Children's Institute 2 full time Neurologically Impaired $22,320.00 $44,460.00
Livingston, N.J. ‘
Felician School 1 full time Trainable Mentally Retarded $18,045.00 $18,045.00
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SCHOOL

Deron I1
Montclair, N.J.

V. Sawtelle Learning Center
(Youth Consultation Services)
Montclair, N.J.

Windsor High School
Morristown, N.J.

Essex County Vocational School
Newark, N.J.

Bleshman School
(Bergen Co. Special Services)
Paramus, N.J.

David Gregory School
Paramus, N.J.

Windsor Academy
Paterson, N.J.

Holmstead School
Ridgewood, N.J.

Community School
Teaneck, N.J.

Clearview School
Wayne, N.J.

Essex County Vocational School
W. Caldwell, N.J.

Esséx Valley High School
West Orange, N.J.

NO. OF STUDENTS
ATTENDING

1 full time

3 full time

2 full time
1 full time
1 full time
1 part time

2 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

4 full time

2 full time
1 full time

11 part time

1 part time

3 full time

CLASSIFICATION

Multiply Handicapped

Autistic

Emotionally Disturbed
Neurologically Impaired
Perceptually Impaired
Perceptually Impaired

Multiply Handicapped

Preschool Handicapped

Emotionally Disturbed

LEmotionally Disturbed

Emotionally Disturbed

Emotionally Disturbed

Neurologically Impaired
Perceptually Impaired
Perceptually Impaired
Emotionally Disturbed

Emotionally Disturbed

TUITION PER
STUDENT

(Estimated)

$19,791.00

$28,122.00

$24,755.00
$24,755.00
$24,755.00

State Aid

$26,940.00

$23,805.00

$25,506.00

$20,855.00

$20,265.00

$18,617.00

State Aid
State Aid
State Aid
State Aid

$20,494.00

TOTAL

$19,791.00

$84,366.00

$49,510.00
$24,755.00
$24,755.00

$53,880.00

$23,805.00

$25,506.00

$20,855.00

$20,265.00

$74,468.00

$61,482.00



SCHOOL

Community High School
Westwood, N.J.

Calais School
Whippany, N.J.

RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENTS

Center For Autistic Children
Willingsboro, N.J.

Woodbridge Diagnostic Center
Woodbridge, N.J.

Dated:
August 29, 1994

NO. OF STUDENTS
ATTENDING

1 full time
1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

1 full time

CLASSIFICATION

Emotionally Disturbed
Perceptually Impaired

Emotionally Disturbed

" Autistic

Emotionally Disturbed

TUITION PER

STUDENT

$22,800.00
$22,800.00

$19,620.00

State Assigned

State Assigned

Pg.

TOTAL

$22,800.00
$22,800.00

$19,620.00





