		SPECIAL TION PLACEMENTS 1994-95		SCHEDUL	
-	SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	CLASSIFICATION	TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Estimated)	<u>TOTAL</u>
	C.P. Center Belleville, N.J.	1 full time	Multiply Handicapped	\$29,484.00	\$29,484.00
	Therapeutic School Belleville, N.J.	2 full time	Multiply Handicapped	\$24,979.00	\$49,958.00
	Gov. Livingston Regional H.S. Berkeley Heights, N.J.	1 full time	Auditorily Handicapped	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
	George Washington Annex Cedar Grove, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	State Assigned	
	ECLC Chatham, N.J.	1 full time 3 full time 3 full time	Autistic Mentally Retarded Educable Neurologically Impaired	\$19,260.00 \$19,260.00 \$19,260.00	\$19,260.00 \$57,780.00 \$57,780.00
	C.P. Center Clifton, N.J.	2 full time	Multiply Handicapped (plus 1 aide)	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00 \$18,625.00
	C.P. Center East Orange, N.J.	1 full time	Autistic	\$25,680.60	\$25,680.60
	C.P. Center Edison, N.J.	3 full time 1 part time	Multiply Handicapped Preschool handicapped	\$34.560.00 \$17,280.00	\$103,680.00 \$17,280.00
	Barnstable Academy Glen Rock, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00
	Bergen Co. Voc. Board of Ed. Paramus Voc. H.S. Hackensack, N.J.	1 full time	Neurologically Impaired	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	Bergen Center For Child Dev. Haworth, N.J.	1 full time	Multiply Handicapped	\$20,781.00	\$20,781.00
	ECLC Ho Ho Kus, N.J.	1 full time 4 full time	Multiply Handicapped Neurologically Impaired	\$21,600.00 \$21,600.00	\$21,600.00 \$86,400.00
	Windsor School Lincoln Park, N.J.	3 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$25,245.00	\$75,735.00
	Children's Institute Livingston, N.J.	2 full time	Neurologically Impaired	\$22,320.00	\$44,460.00
	Felician School	1 full time	Trainable Mentally Retarded	\$18,045.00	\$18,045.00

		<u>-</u>	3 - 100	
** · · · · =		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Pg. 2
SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	CLASSIFICATION	TUITION PER <u>STUDENT</u> (Estimated)	<u>TOTAL</u>
Deron II Montclair, N.J.	1 full time	Multiply Handicapped	\$19,791.00	\$19,791.00
V. Sawtelle Learning Center (Youth Consultation Services) Montclair, N.J.	3 full time	Autistic	\$28,122.00	\$84,366.00
Windsor High School Morristown, N.J.	2 full time 1 full time 1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed Neurologically Impaired Perceptually Impaired	\$24,755.00 \$24,755.00 \$24,755.00	\$49,510.00 \$24,755.00 \$24,755.00
Essex County Vocational School Newark, N.J.	1 part time	Perceptually Impaired	State Aid	
Bleshman School (Bergen Co. Special Services) Paramus, N.J.	2 full time	Multiply Handicapped	\$26,940.00	\$53,880.00
David Gregory School Paramus, N.J.	1 full time	Preschool Handicapped	\$23,805.00	\$23,805.00
Windsor Academy Paterson, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$25,506.00	\$25,506.00
Holmstead School Ridgewood, N.J.	1 full time	,Emotionally Disturbed	\$20,855.00	\$20,855.00
Community School Teaneck, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$20,265.00	\$20,265.00
Clearview School Wayne, N.J.	4 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$18,617.00	<b>\$74,46</b> 8.00
Essex County Vocational School W. Caldwell, N.J.	2 full time 1 full time 11 part time 1 part time	Neurologically Impaired Perceptually Impaired Perceptually Impaired Emotionally Disturbed	State Aid State Aid State Aid State Aid	
Essex Valley High School West Orange, N.J.	3 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$20,494.00	\$61,482.00

• \_\_\_\_\_

<u>(</u>\_\_\_\_)

				Pg. 3
SCHOOL	NO. OF STUDENTS ATTENDING	CLASSIFICATION	TUITION PER STUDENT	TOTAL
Community High School Westwood, N.J.	1 full time 1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed Perceptually Impaired	\$22,800.00 \$22,800.00	\$22,800.00 \$22,800.00
Calais School Whippany, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	\$19,620.00	\$19,620.00
RESIDENTIAL PLACEMENTS				
Center For Autistic Children Willingsboro, N.J.	1 full time	"Autistic	State Assigned	
Woodbridge Diagnostic Center Woodbridge, N.J.	1 full time	Emotionally Disturbed	State Assigned	

1

. .

1